90. Fried Rice with Chicken
and Vegetables

91. Fried Rice with Beef
and Vegetables

92. Fried Rice with Duck
and Vegetables

93. Fried Rice with Shrimps
and Vegetables

94. Fried Rice with Crispy
Chicken and Vegetables

95. Fried Rice with Vegetables

Sushi 1.
12 pcs: Salmon, Tuna,
Crab, Cucumber, Avocado
and Cream Cheese

Sushi 2.
6 pcs: Salmon with Cucumber
and Cream Cheese
6 pcs: Crab with Cucumber
and Avocado

Sushi 3.
6pcs: Salmon with Cucumber
and Cream Cheese
6 pcs: Shrimp Tempura

Sushi 4.
12 pcs: Salmon, Cucumber,
Cream Cheese, Avocado,
Shrimps and Crab
2 pcs: Nigiri Tuna and Salmon

Sushi 5.
18 pcs: Salmon, Cucumber,
Cream Cheese, Crab,
Shrimps Tempura

87

$8

$9

$10

$9

$6

87

$8

$9

$11

$12

Sushi 6.
12 pcs: Salmon, California
Rolls with Shrimp, Avocado,
Cucumber and Cream Cheese
6 pcs: Shrimp Tempura

Sushi 7.
12 pcs: Salmon, Crab,
Cucumber, Avocado
4 pcs: Nigiri Salmon and Tuna

Sushi 8.

12 pcs: Salmon, California Rolls

with Shrimp, Cucumber and
Avocado
2 pcs: Nigiri Salmon

Sushi 9.
12 pcs: Salmon, Shrimp
Tempura
2 pcs: Nigiri Salmon

Sushi 10.
18 pcs: Salmon, Tuna,
Cucumber, Avocado and Crab

Sushi 11.
12 pcs: California Rolls
with Shrimp, Salmon,
Cucumber and Avocado

Sushi 12.
*Vegetarian

12 pcs: Avocado, Cream
Cheese and Cucumber

100. Baked Banana with Honey

101. Baked Pineapple with Honey

$14

$16

$14

$14

$11

$10

$8

HOURS
Tuesday-Sunday: 11a.m.-9p.m.
Monday: Closed
CONTACT
Hainerberg, Bldg. 7762
New York Str. 0
65189 Wiesbaden

0611-143-548-9425

WE OFFER TAKE-AWAY!

Minimum of $15 for deliveries. Each
/ delivery will include a $2 upcharge.
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Peking Soup

with chicken and vegetables, sour and spicy

Chicken Soup
with chicken and vegetables

Tom Kha Gai
chicken soup with paprika,
mushrooms and coconut milk

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6 pcs)
served with sweet and sour sauce

Springs Rolls with Pork (3 pcs)

served with sweet and sour sauce

Gyoza (5 pcs)
Japanese dumplings filled with chicken,
served with sweet & sour sauce

Crispy Shrimp Sticks (4 pcs)

served with sweet & sour sauce

<

30.

31.

32.

Beef Szechuan Style with
Vegetables (spicy)

Beef with Thai Red Curry
and Vegetables (spicy)

Beef with Chinese Curry
and Vegetables

o

40’

41.

Chicken Szechuan Style
and Vegetables (spicy)

Chicken with Thai Red Curry
and Vegetables (spicy)

$3

$3

$4

$3

$6

$5

$9

$9.50

$9.50

$8

$8.50

42.

43‘

a4,

45‘

46‘

Chicken with Chinese
Curry and Vegetables

Crispy Chicken Szechuan Style
and Vegetables (spicy)

Crispy Chicken with Sweet &
Sour Sauce and Vegetables

Crispy Chicken with Thai Red
Curry and Vegetables (spicy)

Crispy Chicken with Peanut
Sauce and Vegetables

1

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Duck Szechuan Style and
Vegetables (spicy)

Duck with Thai Red Curry
and Vegetables (spicy)

Duck with Chinese Curry
and Vegetables

Duck with Sweet & Sour
Sauce and Vegetables

Duck with Peanut Sauce
and Vegetables

S

60.

61.

62.

Crispy Fish Szechuan Style
and Vegetables (spicy)

Crispy Fish with Thai Red Curry
and Vegetables (spicy)

Crispy Fish with Chinese
Curry and Vegetables

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$9

$8

$10

$10.50

$10.50

$10

$10

$8

$8.50

$8.50

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Crispy Fish with Sweet & Sour
Sauce and Vegetables

Shrimps Szechuan Style
and Vegetables (spicy)

Shrimps with Thai Red Curry
and Vegetables (spicy)

Shrimps with Chinese
Curry and Vegetables

Shrimps with Sweet & Sour
Sauce and Vegetables

O

70.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

Tofu Szechuan Style and
Vegetables (spicy)

Tofu with Thai Red Curry
and Vegetables (spicy)

Fried Noodles with Chicken
and Vegetables

Fried Noodles with Beef
and Vegetables

Fried Noodles with Duck
and Vegetables

Fried Noodles with Shrimps
and Vegetables

Fried Noodles with Crispy
Chicken and Vegetables

Fried Noodles with Vegetables

$8

$12

$12

$12

$12

87

$7.50

87

$8

$9

$10

$9

$6



