FRIED RICE		Sushi 6.	\$14	
90. Fried Rice with Chicken and Vegetables	\$7	12 pcs: Salmon, California Rolls with Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber and Cream Cheese	417	
91. Fried Rice with Beef and Vegetables	\$8	6 pcs: Shrimp Tempura		
92. Fried Rice with Duck and Vegetables	\$9	Sushi 7. 12 pcs: Salmon, Crab, Cucumber, Avocado 4 pcs: Nigiri Salmon and Tuna	\$16	
93. Fried Rice with Shrimps and Vegetables	\$10	Sushi 8.	\$14	BAMBOO
94. Fried Rice with Crispy Chicken and Vegetables	\$9	12 pcs: Salmon, California Rolls with Shrimp, Cucumber and Avocado 2 pcs: Nigiri Salmon		ASIAN RESTAURANT
95. Fried Rice with Vegetables	\$6	Sushi 9. 12 pcs: Salmon, Shrimp	\$14	HOURS
SUSHI		Tempura 2 pcs: Nigiri Salmon		Tuesday-Sunday: 11 a.m 9 p.m.
Sushi 1. 12 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, Crab, Cucumber, Avocado and Cream Cheese	\$7	Sushi 10. 18 pcs: Salmon, Tuna, Cucumber, Avocado and Crab	\$11	Monday: Closed CONTACT
Sushi 2. 6 pcs: Salmon with Cucumber and Cream Cheese	\$8	Sushi 11. 12 pcs: California Rolls with Shrimp, Salmon,	\$10	Hainerberg, Bldg. 7762 New York Str. 0 65189 Wiesbaden
6 pcs: Crab with Cucumber and Avocado Sushi 3.	\$9	Cucumber and Avocado Sushi 12. *Vegetarian	\$8	0611-143-548-9425
6pcs: Salmon with Cucumber and Cream Cheese 6 pcs: Shrimp Tempura		12 pcs: Avocado, Cream Cheese and Cucumber		WE OFFER TAKE-AWAY!
Sushi 4. 12 pcs: Salmon, Cucumber,	\$11	DESSERTS		Minimum of \$15 for deliveries. Each delivery will include a \$2 upcharge.
Cream Cheese, Avocado, Shrimps and Crab 2 pcs: Nigiri Tuna and Salmon		100. Baked Banana with Honey 101. Baked Pineapple with Honey	\$4 \$4	
Sushi 5. 18 pcs: Salmon, Cucumber, Cream Cheese, Crab, Shrimps Tempura	\$12			

ΔΙ	PPETIZERS							
1.	Peking Soup with chicken and vegetables, sour and spicy	\$3	42.	Chicken with Chinese Curry and Vegetables	\$8.50	63.	Crispy Fish with Sweet & Sour Sauce and Vegetables	\$8
2.	Chicken Soup with chicken and vegetables	\$3	43.	Crispy Chicken Szechuan Style and Vegetables (spicy)	\$8.50	64.	Shrimps Szechuan Style and Vegetables (spicy)	\$12
3.	Tom Kha Gai	\$4	44.	Crispy Chicken with Sweet &	\$8.50	65.	Shrimps with Thai Red Curry and Vegetables (spicy)	\$12
	chicken soup with paprika, mushrooms and coconut milk		45.	Sour Sauce and Vegetables Crispy Chicken with Thai Red	\$9	66.	Shrimps with Chinese Curry and Vegetables	\$12
4.	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6 pcs) served with sweet and sour sauce	\$3	46.	Curry and Vegetables (spicy) Crispy Chicken with Peanut	\$8	67.	Shrimps with Sweet & Sour Sauce and Vegetables	\$12
5.	Springs Rolls with Pork (3 pcs) served with sweet and sour sauce	\$4		Sauce and Vegetables				
6.	Gyoza (5 pcs) Japanese dumplings filled with chicken,	\$6						
7.	served with sweet & sour sauce Crispy Shrimp Sticks (4 pcs)	\$5	50.	Duck Szechuan Style and Vegetables (spicy)	\$10	70.	Tofu Szechuan Style and Vegetables (spicy)	\$7
	served with sweet & sour sauce		51.	Duck with Thai Red Curry and Vegetables (spicy)	\$10.50	71.	Tofu with Thai Red Curry and Vegetables (spicy)	\$7.50
MAIN DISHES *ALL SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE			52.	Duck with Chinese Curry and Vegetables	\$10.50	NC	OODLES	
6			53.	Duck with Sweet & Sour Sauce and Vegetables	\$10	80.	Fried Noodles with Chicken	\$ 7
30.	Beef Szechuan Style with Vegetables (spicy)	\$9	54.	Duck with Peanut Sauce and Vegetables	\$10	81.	and Vegetables Fried Noodles with Beef	\$8
31.	Beef with Thai Red Curry and Vegetables (spicy)	\$9.50				82.	and Vegetables Fried Noodles with Duck	\$9
32.	Beef with Chinese Curry and Vegetables	\$9.50		Cuiana Fish Sanaharan State	40		and Vegetables	
				Crispy Fish Szechuan Style and Vegetables (spicy)	\$8	83.	and Vegetables	\$10
40.	Chicken Szechuan Style and Vegetables (spicy)	\$8	61.	Crispy Fish with Thai Red Curry and Vegetables (spicy)	\$8.50	84.	Fried Noodles with Crispy Chicken and Vegetables	\$9
41.		\$8.50	62.	Crispy Fish with Chinese Curry and Vegetables	\$8.50	85.	Fried Noodles with Vegetables	\$6
							位于中国 医二氏性 医二氏性 医二氏性 医二氏性 医二氏性 医二氏性 医二氏性 医二氏性	